
 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to w ords “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the w ords “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 1 of 4 

For Internal Use                                                               Effective date April 2017                      Version: 1.6                                                                    

PA-13:  REGISTER FOR RECEIVING BIDS / TENDERS 
 

Bid / Tender no: CPTC004/17 Closing date and time: 18/08/2017 at 11H00 

Select from list  description: 
STELLENBOSCH: MAGISTRATE OFFICE: REPAIRS & RENOVATIONS: 

APPOINTMENT OF QUANTITY SURVEYING SERVICES 

Reference no:         

 
The above mentioned bid / tender closed at Room insert room no at insert place on 18/08/2017 at 11H00. 

 
1. BIDDERS / TENDERERS AS LISTED ON THE ENCLOSED SCHEDULE, FORWARDED FOR CONSIDERATION: 

NB:  

1.1. The bids / tenders are strictly confidential and should be treated as such. 
1.2. Included herewith the bid /tender documents as well as the relevant file for assessment.  
1.3. You are kindly requested to evaluate the bids / tenders on or before:  dd/mm/yyyy 

 

2. BIDS / TENDERS RECEIVED BEFORE CLOSING TIME: 
(Attach additional pages if more space is required.) 

 

No: 
 

Name and Addresses of Bidders / Tenderers: 
 

 
 
 

Telephone 
Number  E-mail Address: 

 
Prices: 

 

 
 
 

BBBEE Status 
Level of 
Contributor 

 
 
 

Points 

1. LAKHANYA QS 021 422 5898 021 423 4171 R 680,801.16             

2. BHAM TAYOB KHAN MATUNDA CT INC 021 423 6160 021 423 9727 R733,170.48             

3. TIMES SQUARE 
021 686 7780 088 021 686 

7780 
R 513,000.00 

            

4. RLB PENTAD 021 861 4880 N/A R 785,540.00             

5. FOCUS QUANTITY SURVEYORS 031 312 2093 031 312 5663 R 447,427.24             

6. ENUMERATE CONSULTING 011 646 7765 086 607 3087 R 733,170.48             

7. DELTA BUILT 021 818 1800 086 605 6052 R 549,668.39             



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to w ords “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the w ords “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 2 of 4 

For Internal Use                                                               Effective date April 2017                      Version: 1.6                                                                    

8. TURNER & TOWNSEND (PTY) LTD 021 421 7001 021 421 7002 R 576,062.52             

9. 
MMPA QUANTITY SURVEYORS & PROJECT 

MANAGERS 

021 010 0615 
086 609 7500 R 429,428.42 

            

10. BERGH ERASMUS QUANTITY SURVEYORS 021 592 6441 021 592 7886 R 356,111.38             

11. CSM CONSULTING 0861 878 252 086 589 2000 R 468,705.41             

12. LEXCITY QUANTITY SURVEYORS 021 511 9701 086 652 0408 R387,532.97             

13. CHARLES CONSULTING 021 790 1908 086 730 3760 R 733,170.48             

14. VAN VUUREN & VAN SCHALKWYK 
053 861 1684 011 2711 

2527510 
R 837,909.12 

            

15. LAATOE KEY KOTZE CC 021 685 4399 021 685 3249 R 518,456.27             

16. NM FACILITIES MANAGEMENT 
011 055 6700 N/A:  

FAX  or EMAIL 
R 513,219.34 

            

17. LDM QUANTITY SURVEYORS (PTY) LTD 021 465 3294  021 462 1619 R 680,801.16             

18. AFROTEQ ADVISORY 021 528 8980 021 552 6507 R513,219.00             

19. PHUNGA CONSULTING ENGINEERS 
079 079 1234 info@phunga.co.

za 
R 837,927.36 

            

20. EBRAHIM FAKIER QS 021 761 3253 086 624 5276 R570,000.00              

21. TALANI QS 021 424 7742 021 424 6584 R675,564.23   

22. NGEWU & ASSOCIATES 021 422 1115 021 422 1569 R680,801.16   

23. BISIWE VAN NIEKERK INC 021 883 2412 086 725 2244 R368,680.01   

24. QUANTITY SURVEYING AFRICA 011 477 7403 086 718 2772 R628,431.84   

 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

mailto:info@phunga.co.za
mailto:info@phunga.co.za


 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to w ords “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the w ords “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 3 of 4 

For Internal Use                                                               Effective date April 2017                      Version: 1.6                                                                    

 
3. BIDS / TENDERS RECEIVED LATE: 

 

3. THE FOLLOWING BIDDERS / TENDERERS WERE ADMINISTRATIVELY NON-RESPONSIVE: 

 

Legend: Reason for administrative non-responsiveness: 

A Non registration with CIDB (for Engineering & Construction works only) 

B Non registration in the relevant category (for Engineering & Construction works only) 

O Other, specify 

 

No: Name of bidder / tenderer: Legend: Reason for administrative non-responsiveness: 

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

      TOTAL BIDS RECEIVED: 24             

                        
 

Name of Bidders / Tenderers: Date Received: Time Received: 

                  

                  

                  

                  



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to w ords “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the w ords “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 4 of 4 

For Internal Use                                                               Effective date April 2017                      Version: 1.6                                                                    

 
4. PROCUREMENT OFFICE: 

 

A. JAFFA  21/08/2017 

Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date 

 
 

5. Supervisor: 
 

             

Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date 

 


